DATA

21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
27.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
27.03.2017

NOME

CARLOS ANDRE CARVALHO PENA
ANDRE LUIZ DE VASCONCELOS
MARCIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JOSE LUIZ DE MATTOS VICENTE
GIAN CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
GEORGES KEN NORTON DE OLIVEIRA
JOSELIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUCY HELLEN MARQUES
SINCLAIR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO PASCINHO FILHO
DOMENICO ANTONIO DONINA RODRIGUES
WAGNER QUIROGA MONTEIRO SILVA
CARLOS ANDRE CARVALHO PENA
ANDRE LUIZ DE VASCONCELOS
MARCIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JOSE LUIZ DE MATTOS VICENTE
GIAN CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
GEORGES KEN NORTON DE OLIVEIRA
JOSELIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUCY HELLEN MARQUES
SINCLAIR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO PASCINHO FILHO
DOMENICO ANTONIO DONINA RODRIGUES
WAGNER QUIROGA MONTEIRO SILVA

AUXILIO REPRESENTAGAO - MARCO/2017

MOTIVO

DELEGADO
DELEGADO
DELEGADO
DELEGADO
COMISSOES
COMISSOES
COMISSOES
COMISSOES
REUNIOES DIRETORIA
REUNIOES DIRETORIA
REUNIOES DIRETORIA

| ENCONTRO NAC.TRAB.ORTOPED.

DELEGADO
DELEGADO
DELEGADO
DELEGADO
COMISSOES
COMISSOES
COMISSOES
COMISSOES
REUNIOES DIRETORIA
REUNIOES DIRETORIA
REUNIOES DIRETORIA

| ENCONTRO NAC.TRAB.ORTOPED.

DE SAO PAULO - CRTR 5° REGIAD

LOCALIDADE

RIBEIRAO PRETO
S.J.RIO PRETO
SANTOS
CAMPINAS
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
ASSEMBLEIA-SP
RIBEIRAO PRETO
S.J.RIO PRETO
SANTOS
CAMPINAS
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
SAO PAULO-SEDE
ASSEMBLEIA-SP

CRTR-SP

CONSELHO REGIONAL DE TECNICOS EM RADIOLOGIA

PERIODO

FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
MARCO DE 2017
MARCO DE 2017
MARCO DE 2017
24.03.2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
FEVEREIRO DE 2017
MARCO DE 2017
MARCO DE 2017
MARCO DE 2017
24.03.2017

QUANTIDADE

BENANWoo oo

ol

=
o o

B e
RrEEENMAENW®OO®o R

VALOR DA DIARIA

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
125,00
125,00
125,00
125,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
125,00
125,00
125,00
125,00
250,00
250,00
250,00
250,00

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

VALOR PAGO

2.000,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
375,00
875,00
500,00
250,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
250,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
375,00
875,00
500,00
250,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
250,00



	Plan1

