

## **AUXÍLIO REPRESENTAÇÃO - MARÇO/2017**

DATA	NOME	MOTIVO	LOCALIDADE	PERÍODO	QUANTIDADE	VALOR DA DIÁRIA		V۸	LOR PAGO
DATA				PERIODO	QUANTIDADE	VALOR	DA DIANIA	VA	LOR PAGO
21.03.2017	CARLOS ANDRÉ CARVALHO PENA	DELEGADO	RIBEIRÃO PRETO	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	ANDRÉ LUIZ DE VASCONCELOS	DELEGADO	S.J.RIO PRETO	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	MARCIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA	DELEGADO	SANTOS	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	JOSÉ LUIZ DE MATTOS VICENTE	DELEGADO	CAMPINAS	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	GIAN CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	3	R\$	125,00	R\$	375,00
21.03.2017	GEORGES KEN NORTON DE OLIVEIRA	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	7	R\$	125,00	R\$	875,00
21.03.2017	JOSELIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	4	R\$	125,00	R\$	500,00
21.03.2017	LUCY HELLEN MARQUES	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	2	R\$	125,00	R\$	250,00
21.03.2017	SINCLAIR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA	REUNIÕES DIRETORIA	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	MARÇO DE 2017	10	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.500,00
21.03.2017	ANTONIO PASCINHO FILHO	REUNIÕES DIRETORIA	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	MARÇO DE 2017	10	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.500,00
21.03.2017	DOMENICO ANTONIO DONINA RODRIGUES	REUNIÕES DIRETORIA	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	MARÇO DE 2017	10	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.500,00
27.03.2017	WAGNER QUIROGA MONTEIRO SILVA	I ENCONTRO NAC.TRAB.ORTOPÉD.	ASSEMBLÉIA-SP	24.03.2017	1	R\$	250,00	R\$	250,00
21.03.2017	CARLOS ANDRÉ CARVALHO PENA	DELEGADO	RIBEIRÃO PRETO	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	ANDRÉ LUIZ DE VASCONCELOS	DELEGADO	S.J.RIO PRETO	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	MARCIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA	DELEGADO	SANTOS	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	JOSÉ LUIZ DE MATTOS VICENTE	DELEGADO	CAMPINAS	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	8	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.000,00
21.03.2017	GIAN CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	3	R\$	125,00	R\$	375,00
21.03.2017	GEORGES KEN NORTON DE OLIVEIRA	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	7	R\$	125,00	R\$	875,00
21.03.2017	JOSELIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	4	R\$	125,00	R\$	500,00
21.03.2017	LUCY HELLEN MARQUES	COMISSÕES	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	FEVEREIRO DE 2017	2	R\$	125,00	R\$	250,00
21.03.2017	SINCLAIR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA	REUNIÕES DIRETORIA	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	MARÇO DE 2017	10	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.500,00
21.03.2017	ANTONIO PASCINHO FILHO	REUNIÕES DIRETORIA	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	MARÇO DE 2017	10	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.500,00
21.03.2017	DOMENICO ANTONIO DONINA RODRIGUES	REUNIÕES DIRETORIA	SÃO PAULO-SEDE	MARÇO DE 2017	10	R\$	250,00	R\$	2.500,00
27.03.2017	WAGNER QUIROGA MONTEIRO SILVA	I ENCONTRO NAC.TRAB.ORTOPÉD.	ASSEMBLÉIA-SP	24.03.2017	1	R\$	250,00	R\$	250,00